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Tau Sigma National Transfer Honor Society Theta Theta Chapter Officers 
Name (Major): Email Address: Transferred From: 
President: Jasmine Tixta (Health Science) jatixta@noctrl.edu  Oakton College 

VP for Programming: Elsie Venches (Psychology) ejvences@noctrl.edu  Elgin CC 

VP for Membership: Gabe Ham (International Business) gtham@noctrl.edu  College of DuPage 

Communications: Josh Ganesh (Econ., Entrepreneurship) jganesh@noctrl.edu  College of DuPage 

Social Media & Marketing: Jazmin Cruz (Health Science) jlcruz@noctrl.edu  College of DuPage 

 

Transfer Student Leaders (Major): Email Address: Transferred From: 
Claire Carnevale ‘24 (Marketing) cacarnevale@noctrl.edu  4-year Institution 

Emily Cortez ‘25 (Exercise Science) ercortez@noctrl.edu  South Suburban CC 

Lexis Ellis ‘24 (Business Management) lnellis@noctrl.edu  4-year Institution 

Diego Esquivel ’24 (Computer Engineering) desquivel@noctrl.edu Waubonsee CC 

Joshua Ganesh ‘24 (Economics, Entrepreneurship) jganesh@noctrl.edu  College of DuPage 

Becca Hebron ‘24 | (Business) rhebron@noctrl.edu 4-year Institution 

Katty Juarez ‘24 (Sociology) krjuarez@noctrl.edu  4-year Institution 

Hana Jusufi ‘25 (Psychology)  jjusufi@noctrl.edu  College of DuPage 

Frida Matta ‘24 (HR Management, Marketing)  fpmatta@noctrl.edu  Joliet Junior College 

Gabi Nimon ‘25 (Finance) ggnimon@noctrl.edu  Moraine Valley CC 

Noah Obermeyer ‘24 (Psychology, Neuroscience) Njobermeyer@noctrl.edu  4-year university 

Kirstie O’Connor ‘24 (Elementary Education) khoconnor@noctrl.edu  Joliet Junior College 

Lexi O’Grady ‘24 (Finance, Marketing)  alogrady@noctrl.edu  Joliet Junior College 

Nicole Perez ‘24 (Elementary Education) nperez@noctrl.edu  Harper College 

Shane Rollins ‘24 (Psychology) smrollins@noctrl.edu  College of DuPage 

Judy Ruiz ‘24 (Psychology) jruiz@noctrl.edu  College of DuPage 

Jasmine Tixta ‘24 (Health Science) jatixta@noctrl.edu  Oakton College 

Military-Affiliated Transfer Student Leaders:   
Mitch Moore ’24 (Mechanical Engineering) 

     Student Veterans Alliance President  

mjmoore@noctrl.edu U.S. Marine Corps 

Christopher Fountain ’24 (Mechanical Engineering) 
     Student Veterans Alliance Vice President 

cfountain@noctrl.edu  U.S. Army 

STUDENT NETWORK 
LEADERS 

Transfer student leaders transferred to NC and now serve as mentors for new transfer students. 

Reach out to them anytime with questions or to request a one-on-one, virtual or in-person 

meeting. 

2023-2024 
TRANSFER 

Questions, Concerns, Ideas? Email TransferCenter@noctrl.edu or drop by the Transfer Center (Seybert Hall, 107) 

 
Follow us on social! 

@NorthCentral CollegeTransferCenter @NCCTransferCenter 
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